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Description

198511140002
52920

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNCAN,
JERRY G.
ETAL

49 164

198511140002
52940

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NOOJIN, RAY,
O. JR.  ETAL

49 164

198511140002
53510

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON,
ROBERT L.
ETAL

49 164

198511140002
53820

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLAUGHLIN,
T.H, JR. ETAL

49 164

198511140002
53870

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS,
CHARLES D.
ETAL

49 164

198511140002
53920

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK,
JAMES L.
ETAL

49 164

198511140002
54160

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COOPER,
JAMES, JR.
ETAL

49 164

198607100001
75990

07/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS, B.J.
ETAL

79 225

198607150001
81730

07/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HUESMAN,
MEINT J.
ETAL

80 821

198607150001
81820

07/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE POE, THOMAS
M, JR.   ETAL

80 821

198608180002
20190

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

DUNCAN,
JERRY G.
ETAL

86 516

198608180002
20150

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BROOKS,
WILLIAM E.
ETAL

86 516

198608180002
20370

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BROOKS,
CHARLES D.
ETAL

86 516

198608180002
20390

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

KENT,
RALEIGH B,
JR. ETAL

86 516

198608180002
20490

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ROBINSON,
ROBERT L.
ETAL

86 516

198608180002
20650

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BALLARD, C.B.
III    ETAL

86 516

198611240003
25650

11/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROOKHAVEN
PROPERTIES
III

15 780

198612010003
28320

12/01/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROYAL
WOODS DEVT
CO INC

15 792

198612150003
45720

12/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE VALLEY
DISTRIBUTOR
S  ETAL

105 130



198701050000
00840

01/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRUNSON,
TIMOTHY P.
ETAL

108 177

198701080000
07100

01/08/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CLAYTON-
BAILEY
PROPERTIES

109 80

198701280000
32390

01/28/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HANSFORD,
WILLIAM C. &
GE

16 216

198701280000
33280

01/28/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SV&LN
ASOC PENNS
GROV

112 248

198701300000
36600

01/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
DANIEL F.
ETAL

112 605

198702020000
38950

02/02/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GUY, LARRY
W.

16 269

198702030000
40140

02/03/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SV&LN
ASOC PENNS
GROV

112 999

198702130000
52240

02/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SV&LN
ASOC PENNS
GROV

114 952

198702180000
57400

02/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARRIS,
ROBERT L. &
JANET

115 604

198703100000
80870

03/10/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
ASOC

118 973

198703170000
88380

03/17/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALFORD,
JOHN P. &
CYNTHIA

16 573


