Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198511140002 52920	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNCAN, JERRY G. ETAL	49	164				•
198511140002 52940	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NOOJIN, RAY, O. JR. ETAL	49	164				
198511140002 53510	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON, ROBERT L. ETAL	49	164				
198511140002 53820	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLAUGHLIN, T.H, JR. ETAL	49	164				
198511140002 53870	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS, CHARLES D. ETAL	49	164				
198511140002 53920	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK, JAMES L. ETAL	49	164				
198511140002 54160	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOPER, JAMES, JR. ETAL	49	164				
198607100001 75990	07/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, B.J. ETAL	79	225				
198607150001 81730	07/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUESMAN, MEINT J. ETAL	80	821				
198607150001 81820	07/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POE, THOMAS M, JR. ETAL	80	821				
198608180002 20190	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	DUNCAN, JERRY G. ETAL	86	516				
198608180002 20150	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BROOKS, WILLIAM E. ETAL	86	516				
198608180002 20370	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BROOKS, CHARLES D. ETAL	86	516				
198608180002 20390	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	KENT, RALEIGH B, JR. ETAL	86	516				
198608180002 20490	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ROBINSON, ROBERT L. ETAL	86	516				
198608180002 20650	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BALLARD, C.B. III ETAL	86	516				
198611240003 25650	11/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROOKHAVEN PROPERTIES III	15	780				
198612010003 28320	12/01/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROYAL WOODS DEVT CO INC	15	792				
198612150003 45720	12/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VALLEY DISTRIBUTOR S ETAL	105	130				

198701050000 00840	01/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRUNSON, TIMOTHY P. ETAL	108	177		
198701080000 07100	01/08/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CLAYTON- BAILEY PROPERTIES	109	80		
198701280000 32390	01/28/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HANSFORD, WILLIAM C. & GE	16	216		
198701280000 33280	01/28/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SV&LN ASOC PENNS GROV	112	248		
198701300000 36600	01/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, DANIEL F. ETAL	112	605		
198702020000 38950	02/02/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GUY, LARRY W.	16	269		
198702030000 40140	02/03/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SV&LN ASOC PENNS GROV	112	999		
198702130000 52240	02/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SV&LN ASOC PENNS GROV	114	952		
198702180000 57400	02/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARRIS, ROBERT L. & JANET	115	604		
198703100000 80870	03/10/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN FED SV&LN ASOC	118	973		
198703170000 88380	03/17/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALFORD, JOHN P. & CYNTHIA	16	573		